1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958

Previous Pantomimes

Robinson Crusoe

Ali Baba

Goody Two Shoes

Sleeping Beauty
Pantomime (title unknown)
The Rose and the Ring

1959-63 Records lost

1964

1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974

1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

Old Woman Who Lived in
a Shoe

Little Red Riding Hood
Jack and the Beanstalk
Cinderella

Charlie’s Aunt

Albert Laddin

Toad of Toad Hall
Robinson Crusoe

Ring Around the Moon
Sleeping Beauty

Robin Hood & Babes in
the Wood

Aladdin

Dick Whittington

Jack and the Beanstalk
Cinderella

Ali Baba

Christmas Entertainment
Mother Goose

Red Riding Hood
Sleeping Beauty

Sinbad the Sailor

Goody Two Shoes

Dick Whittington
Aladdin

Snow White & the 7 Dwarfs
Puss in Boots

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Cinderella

Robin Hood

Jack and the Beanstalk
Sleeping Beauty
Pinocchio

Humpty Dumpty
Sinbad the Sailor
Nutcracker

Dick Whittington
Sleeping Beauty
Aladdin

Ali Baba

Cinderella

Robin Hood

Red Riding Hood
Snow White & the 7 Dwarfs
Puss in Boots

Jack & the Beanstalk
Sleeping Beauty
Dick Whittington
Robinson Crusoe
Cinderella
Nutcracker

Aladdin
Swan Queen & Three Dwarves
Ali Baba

Robin Hood

Bah Humbug!
Humpty Dumpty
Toad of Toad Hall
Snow White

Lost in Lockdown
Sleeping Beauty
Aladdin

Community Song

It's all part of being a pirate
(a pirate, a pirate!)

You can't be a pirate with
all of your parts

It's all part of being a pirate
(a pirate, a pirate!)

You can't be a pirate with
all of your parts



