## **Previous Pantomimes**

1953	Robinson Crusoe	1990	Cinderella
1954	Ali Baba	1991	Robin Hood
1955	Goody Two Shoes	1992	Jack and the Beanstalk
1956	Sleeping Beauty	1993	Sleeping Beauty
1957	Pantomime (title unknown)	1994	Pinocchio
1958	The Rose and the Ring	1995	Humpty Dumpty
1959-63 Records lost		1996	Sinbad the Sailor
1964	Old Woman Who Lived in	1997	Nutcracker
	a Shoe	1998	Dick Whittington
1965	Little Red Riding Hood	1999	Sleeping Beauty
1966	Jack and the Beanstalk	2000	Aladdin
1967	Cinderella	2001	Ali Baba
1968	Charlie's Aunt	2002	Cinderella
1969	Albert Laddin	2003	Robin Hood
1970	Toad of Toad Hall	2004	Red Riding Hood
1971	Robinson Crusoe	2005	Snow White & the 7 Dwarfs
1972	Ring Around the Moon	2006	Puss in Boots
1973	Sleeping Beauty	2007	Jack & the Beanstalk
1974	Robin Hood & Babes in	2008	Sleeping Beauty
	the Wood	2009	Dick Whittington
1975	Aladdin	2010	Robinson Crusoe
1976	Dick Whittington	2011	Cinderella
1977	Jack and the Beanstalk	2012	Nutcracker
1978	Cinderella	2013	Aladdin
1979	Ali Baba	2014	Swan Queen & Three Dwarves
1980	Christmas Entertainment	2015	Ali Baba
1981	Mother Goose	2016	Robin Hood
1982	Red Riding Hood	2017	Bah Humbug!
1983	Sleeping Beauty	2018	Humpty Dumpty
1984	Sinbad the Sailor	2019	Toad of Toad Hall
1985	Goody Two Shoes	2020	Snow White
1986	Dick Whittington	2020	Lost in Lockdown
1987	Aladdin	2021	
1988	Snow White & the 7 Dwarfs	_	Sleeping Beauty
1989	Puss in Boots	2023	Aladdin

## **Community Song**

It's all part of being a pirate (a pirate, a pirate!)

You can't be a pirate with all of your parts

It's all part of being a pirate (a pirate, a pirate!)

You can't be a pirate with all of your parts